
 

2019 – 2020 LCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES BOARD MEETING  

AND  

COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

2019 

SEPTEMBER 

Thursday, September 12 Executive Session    5:00 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

 

OCTOBER 

Monday, October 7  Finance Committee    4:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

Monday, October 7  Legislative Economic, Public Affairs  5:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

Tuesday, October 8  Academic Committee    4:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

Thursday, October 10  Human Resources Committee    4:30 p.m.   President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

Tuesday, October 15  Executive Committee    4:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

Tuesday, October 22  Board of Trustees Board Meeting   
    Executive Session    4:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 
    Work Session     5:00 p.m.  Third Floor, Campus Center 
    Public Board Meeting    6:00 p.m.  Third Floor, Campus Center 
 

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 

Tuesday, November 26 Academic Committee    4:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

Tuesday, December 3  Legislative, Economic, Public Affairs  4:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center  

Thursday, December 5    Human Resources Committee    4:30 p.m.   President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

Thursday, December 5  Finance Committee (Audit Presentation) 5:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center  

Tuesday, December 10  Executive Committee    4:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

Tuesday, December 17 Board of Trustees Board Meeting   
    Executive Session    4:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 
    Work Session     5:00 p.m.  Third Floor, Campus Center 
    Public Board Meeting    6:00 p.m.  Third Floor, Campus Center 



2020 

FEBRUARY 

Tuesday, February 4  Academic Committee    4:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

Thursday, February 6  Human Resources Committee    4:30 p.m.   President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

Thursday, February 6  Legislative Economic, Public Affairs  5:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

Thursday, February 13  Finance Committee    4:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

Tuesday, February 18  Executive Committee    4:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

Tuesday, February 25 Board of Trustees Board Meeting   
    Executive Session    4:30 p.m.  Campus Center 
    Work Session     5:00 p.m.  Campus Center 
    Public Board Meeting    6:00 p.m.  Campus Center 
APRIL  
 
Thursday, April 2  Human Resources Committee    4:30 p.m.   President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

Thursday, April 2  Legislative Economic, Public Affairs  5:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

Tuesday, April 14  Academic Committee    4:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

Monday, April 20  Finance Committee    4:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

Tuesday, April 21  Executive Committee    4:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

Tuesday, April 28  Board of Trustees Board Meeting   
    Executive Session    4:30 p.m.  Educational Conference Center 
    Work Session     5:00 p.m.  Dining Room, Educational Conference Center 
    Public Board Meeting    6:00 p.m.  Dining Room, Educational Conference Center 

JUNE  

Monday, June 8  Finance Committee    4:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

Tuesday, June 9  Academic Committee    4:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

Thursday, June 11  Human Resources Committee    4:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center  

Thursday, June 11  Legislative Economic, Public Affairs  5:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

Tuesday, June 16  Executive Committee    4:30 p.m.  President’s Conference Room, Campus Center 

Tuesday, June 23  Board of Trustees Board Meeting      
    Executive Session    4:30 p.m.  Educational Conference Center 
    Work Session     5:00 p.m.  Dining Room, Educational Conference Center 
    Public Board Meeting    6:00 p.m.  Dining Room, Educational Conference Center 


